
S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 5

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 2 6 4 0 0 0 3 2 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7

Gironi Alex (05/742) 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 2 4 4 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

De Maria Fabrizio (05/662) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 18 36 2,00

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 18 28 1,56

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 17 27 1,59

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 21 25 1,19

Gironi Alex 05/742 14 24 1,71

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 18 19 1,06

Palmieri Davide 05/663 4 11 2,75

De Maria Fabrizio 05/662 2 6 3,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrini Romana (05/734) 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0

Osti Barbara (05/732) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrini Romana 05/734 20 28 1,40

Venturini Glenda 05/731 12 27 2,25

Spiga Michela 05/733 16 25 1,56

Osti Barbara 05/732 8 20 2,50

Collini Isabella 05/774 12 14 1,17

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 24 14 0,58

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 12 12 1,00

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 8 10 1,25

F.B.I.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cumoli Filippo (05/1036) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ianelli Tommaso (05/997) 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Teglia Riccardo (05/1001) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Paolo (05/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglioli Franco (05/996) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Matteo (05/1037) 4 1 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Bichicchi Stefano (05/1033) 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Iannelli Maurizio (05/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galantini Roberto (05/1000) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cumoli Filippo 05/1036 19 22 1,16

Ianelli Tommaso 05/997 17 13 0,76

Teglia Riccardo 05/1001 10 12 1,20

Poli Paolo 05/1002 5 7 1,40

Taglioli Franco 05/996 4 6 1,50

Rossi Matteo 05/1037 19 4 0,21

Bichicchi Stefano 05/1033 16 2 0,12

Iannelli Maurizio 05/995 2 1 0,50

Galantini Roberto 05/1000 4 0 0,00



I Draghi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bentivogli Mauro (05/694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesari Christian (01/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macaluso Massimo (05/1035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Mirko (05/985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiani Damiano (05/1073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reina Antonino (05/986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bentivogli Mauro 05/694 0 0 0,00

Bersani Samuele 05/856 0 0 0,00

Cesari Christian 01/1601 0 0 0,00

Macaluso Massimo 05/1035 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Mirko 05/985 0 0 0,00

Parmigiani Damiano 05/1073 0 0 0,00

Reina Antonino 05/986 0 0 0,00

Meskalda Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tartarini Diego (05/923) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 3 4 0 0

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 8 0 0

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0

Alpi Tommaso (05/917) 0 0 1 3 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 1 0 0

Picinella Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0

Arcangiolini Fernando (05/916) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mahir Said (05/1024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tartarini Diego 05/923 21 44 2,10

Vaccari Davide 05/977 20 43 2,15

Gitti Filippo 05/925 23 42 1,83

Alpi Tommaso 05/917 17 32 1,88

Picinella Manuele 05/1038 12 16 1,33

Arcangiolini Fernando 05/916 2 4 2,00

Mahir Said 05/1024 1 2 2,00


